Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident Primary
Street Station

Incident Type

2024-00000090

2024-00000093

2024-00000094

2024-00000095

2024-00000097

1/4/2024 1:38

1/4/2024 14:31

1/4/2024 14:47

1/4/2024 15:20

1/4/2024 19:20

MARINE Way CCFR Station 1

CINEMA Drive CCFR Station 3

JORDAN Avenue CCFR Station 3

JULEP Street CCFR Station 3

WOOD DUCK CCFR Station 3
Avenue

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

No incident found on
arrival at dispatch
address

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




